IRON
MOUNTAIN®

Bi-weekly Rates 2025

Active Employees

Triple S

Single

Employee + Spouse/DP

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

Salary Band 1
< $45,000

Employee Per Pay Cost

$43.45

$108.45

$102.75

$158.58

Salary Band 2
$45,000-$70,000

Employee Per Pay Cost

$51.12

$127.59

$120.88

$186.56

Salary Band 3
> $70,000

Employee Per Pay Cost

$56.63

$141.34

$133.91

$206.66



