

Bi-weekly Rates 2025			
Active Employees	Salary Band 1 < \$45,000	Salary Band 2 \$45,000-\$70,000	Salary Band 3 > \$70,000
Triple S	Employee Per Pay Cost	Employee Per Pay Cost	Employee Per Pay Cost
Single	\$43.45	\$51.12	\$56.63
Employee + Spouse/DP	\$108.45	\$127.59	\$141.34
Employee + Child(ren)	\$102.75	\$120.88	\$133.91
Family	\$158.58	\$186.56	\$206.66